

Course & Road work single area to 1024

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

R.W.D. Balia work

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No:- 479

2020-21

Continuation

42, 454-2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3) Const. of embankment.					
amp - $\frac{3}{12}$ - 40.95 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 48 = 1965 m ³					1965.00
4) Excavation of Road work					
amp - $\frac{4}{12}$ - 68.28 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 74 = 5061 m ³					5061.00
5) Const. of Subgrade					
amp - $\frac{5}{12}$ - 717.3 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 178 = 127871 m ³					127871.00
6) F.W. in excavation					
amp - $\frac{6}{12}$ - 63.62 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 269 = 17134 m ³					17134.00
7) providing M ₁₅					
amp - $\frac{7}{12}$ - 12.62 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 44.55 = 562.22 m ³					562.22
8) providing M ₂₀					
amp - $\frac{8}{12}$ - 61.30 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 49.62 = 3042.04 m ³					3042.04
9) Rec. MP3 TAP					
amp - $\frac{9}{12}$ - 15 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 3329 = 49936 m ³					49936.00
10) painting two coats					
amp - $\frac{10}{15}$ - 28052 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 92 = 2577 m ²					2577.00
11) providing G.S.R?					
amp - $\frac{11}{18}$ - 798.47 m ³					
amp - $\frac{1}{20}$ - 13.97 m ³					
					812.44 m ³
Cost @ Rs 2159 = 1754098 m ³					1754098.00

Continuation

Clc - 25,36,924

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12) providing for 121					
arp - 12/18 - 344.25 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 1224 = 98/m ²					9880.06 = 0
13) providing prime coat					
arp - 2/2 - 4590 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 44.22/m ²					42052.24 = 00
14) providing tack coat					
arp - 3/22 - 4590 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 15.43/m ²					70824.00
15) providing M.C.S					
arp - 4/22 - 4590 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 197.37/m ²					908223.00
16) providing km stand					
arp - 5/23 - 2ND					
Cost @ Rs 1954.04					39082.00
17) 200 m stand					
arp - 6/23 - 5ND					
Cost @ Rs 547.39/ND					2738.00
18) providing Traffic Sign					
arp - 7/23					
(i) 600 Δ					6ND
Cost @ Rs 3322.20/ND					19925.20
(ii) 600 mm ○					2ND
Cost @ Rs 4542.07/ND					9094.00
117) 800x600 mm □					2ND
Cost @ Rs 6462.25/ND					12925.00

Continuation

C/O - 47.08.239-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) 800 x 250 m			—	6 NO	
Cost @ Rs 4.20 = 66 / NO					26524.00
2) 900 m			—	2 NO	
Cost @ Rs 8.23 = 42 / NO					16659.00
19) Road marking					
Sup - 18/24 - 240 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 735.44 / m ²					126506.200
20) Boundary Wall					
Sup - 9/24 - 60 NO					
Cost @ Rs 723.70 / NO					43422.000
21) planting of tree					
Sup - 14/24 - 120 NO					
Cost @ Rs 815.84 / NO					98261.00
22) Logo board					
Sup - 11/25					
(i) Mngsy Logo - 2 NO					
Cost @ Rs 2666.36 / NO					53332.00
(ii) Maintenance - 1 NO					
Cost @ Rs 877.92					8780.00
(iii) Information Board - 1 NO					
Cost @ Rs 877.92					8780.00
14) Citizen board - 1 NO					
Cost @ Rs 877.92					8780.00

